
Elitserien Riksfinal
FINAL RESULTAT
50M Gevär KL11

Eskilstuna

SAT 3 OCT 2020, START TID 15:00

TotalSt.Nr Namn Klubb
Serie

AnmärkningPlac
1 2 3

292KALMAR/LÄCKEBY SKMELVIN BOSTRÖM1041 98 96 98

Final skott: 147.9

439.9

9.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 10.0

9.6 10.1 10.4 9.9 9.9

290LIMA SKGJOLINE FRYKSTEDT1052 97 95 98

Final skott: 145.6

435.6

10.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 10.0

9.6 9.6 10.6 10.2 10.6

287SKOGA-EKSHÄRADS SKFEMMA MAGNUSSON1073 99 94 94

Final skott: 145.5

432.5

8.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 10.0

10.0 10.2 10.2 10.1 10.0

286ÖREGRUND-GRÄSÖ SKFSIXTEN PETERSSON1104 97 92 97

Final skott: 145.6

431.6

9.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 10.0

10.6 9.6 10.6 10.5 9.3

284SKILLINGMARKS SGIDA VÅLA1065 96 95 93

Final skott: 144.1

428.1

9.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 8.0

10.0 10.1 10.1 9.1 10.8

268SKOGA-EKSHÄRADS SKFLINUS LIND1086 90 90 88

Final skott: 142.5

410.5

10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 8.0 9.0 10.0 8.0

9.3 9.5 9.8 10.3 9.6

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 6; Total number of athletes: 10

Protest Date / Time:

Legend 7B5547E3

1F200000IA0310201500.1.FR60PR KL11.0.001.pdfVersion of 3 OCT 2020, 15:20 Sida 1 av 1DD30

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER



Elitserien Riksfinal
RESULTAT

50M Gevär KL11
Kvalificering

Eskilstuna

SAT 3 OCT 2020, START TID 14:10

Total
Tav
la

St.Nr Namn Klubb
Serie

AnmärkningPlac
1 2 3

292KALMAR/LÄCKEBY SKMELVIN BOSTRÖM10481 98 96 98

290LIMA SKGJOLINE FRYKSTEDT10592 97 95 98

287SKOGA-EKSHÄRADS
SKF

EMMA MAGNUSSON107123 99 94 94

286ÖREGRUND-GRÄSÖ SKFSIXTEN PETERSSON110104 97 92 97

284SKILLINGMARKS SGIDA VÅLA106115 96 95 93

268SKOGA-EKSHÄRADS
SKF

LINUS LIND108136 90 90 88

DNSFLUNDRE SFALBIN SAHLIN102

DNSESKILSTUNA SFLUCAS PETTERSSON101

DNSÅLEMS SFMAX KEIJSNER109

DNSGAMLEBY SGTIMMY OLSSON103

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 10; Total number of athletes: 10

Protest Date / Time:

Legend 3E816F55

DNS Did Not Start

1Q200000IA0310201410.1.FR60PR KL11.0.001.pdfVersion of 3 OCT 2020, 14:38 Sida 1 av 1DD30

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER



Elitserien Riksfinal
FINAL RESULTAT
50M Gevär KL13

Eskilstuna

SAT 3 OCT 2020, START TID 13:00

TotalSt.Nr Namn Klubb
Serie

AnmärkningPlac
1 2 3

296.0BOGSTA SGIDUN SUNDELL2031 100.0 97.0 99.0

Final skott: 149.7

445.7

10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 10.0

10.6 10.6 10.3 10.0 10.2

294.0INGELSTAD SKFRITJOF EDIN2072 98.0 99.0 97.0

Final skott: 149.1

443.1

10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.0

10.2 10.3 10.3 9.8 10.5

294.0FLUNDRE SFMAJA OLSSON KROON2043 98.0 97.0 99.0

Final skott: 147.2

441.2

10.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0

10.5 9.1 9.9 10.6 10.1

291.0ALGUTSRUMS SKFLOUISE BECKER2014 100.0 94.0 97.0

Final skott: 149.8

440.8

10.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 10.0

10.3 10.6 10.2 10.0 10.7

293.0GAMLEBY SGERIK TORBJÖRNSSON2055 99.0 98.0 96.0

Final skott: 145.8

438.8

9.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 10.0

9.5 10.1 9.8 10.5 9.9

292.0ÅLEMS SFTHEO PERSSON2116 96.0 98.0 98.0

Final skott: 146.6

438.6

10.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 9.0

9.7 10.4 10.2 9.9 10.4

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 6; Total number of athletes: 12

Protest Date / Time:

Legend E4FB43F1

5F200000IA0310201300.1.FR60PR KL13.0.001.pdfVersion of 3 OCT 2020, 13:17 Sida 1 av 1DD30

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER



Elitserien Riksfinal
RESULTAT

50M Gevär KL13
Kvalificering

Eskilstuna

SAT 3 OCT 2020, START TID 11:20

Total
Tav
la

St.Nr Namn Klubb
Serie

AnmärkningPlac
1 2 3

296.0BOGSTA SGIDUN SUNDELL203111 100.0 97.0 99.0

294.0FLUNDRE SFMAJA OLSSON KROON20492 98.0 97.0 99.0

294.0INGELSTAD SKFRITJOF EDIN20733 98.0 99.0 97.0

293.0GAMLEBY SGERIK TORBJÖRNSSON205134 99.0 98.0 96.0

292.0ÅLEMS SFTHEO PERSSON211125 96.0 98.0 98.0

291.0ALGUTSRUMS SKFLOUISE BECKER20126 100.0 94.0 97.0

290.0MÖNSTERÅS SFLIAM BERNHARDSSON20867 95.0 98.0 97.0

290.0BJÖRKSTA USKFTINDRA HÄLL-
PETTERSSON

20258 97.0 97.0 96.0

290.0GULLABO SKFSAMUEL HEDIN20689 98.0 96.0 96.0

289.0ÅLEMS SFANGELICA ERIKSSON2101010 97.0 97.0 95.0

281.0NYKÖPINGS SGALEXANDER DEVELL209411 96.0 90.0 95.0

DNSÖREGRUND-GRÄSÖ SKFMARTIN LINDSTRÖM212

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 12; Total number of athletes: 12

Protest Date / Time:

Legend 9816AFDD

DNS Did Not Start

5Q200000IA0310201120.1.FR60PR KL13.0.001.pdfVersion of 3 OCT 2020, 11:43 Sida 1 av 1DD30

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER



Elitserien Riksfinal
FINAL RESULTAT

50M Gevär KL15Kudde

Eskilstuna

SAT 3 OCT 2020, START TID 13:00

TotalSt.Nr Namn Klubb
Serie

AnmärkningPlac
1 2 3

292ÅLEMS SFGUSTAV LINDHAGEN3131 97 98 97

Final skott: 147.9

439.9

10.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 9.0

10.2 10.9 10.0 10.6 10.2

291SÖDERTELGE SKGHELGA KONOKOTINA3092 98 95 98

Final skott: 147.8

438.8

10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 9.0

10.4 9.5 10.6 10.8 9.5

290EDA SGOLIVER THYBERG3013 97 97 96

Final skott: 148.2

438.2

9.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0

10.7 9.3 10.4 9.4 10.4

291SÖLVESBORGS SFROBIN NILSSON3114 97 99 95

Final skott: 146.9

437.9

10.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 10.0

9.7 10.0 9.5 10.1 10.6

291ÅLEMS SFADAM BISKOP3125 93 98 100

Final skott: 145.7

436.7

10.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 8.0

9.4 10.1 10.7 9.9 9.6

289MOTALA SGEMMA JOHANSSON3056 98 94 97

Final skott: 142.0

431.0

9.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 9.0

9.2 9.6 9.3 10.1 9.8

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 6; Total number of athletes: 13

Protest Date / Time:

Legend 1CE8CF4D

6F200000IA0310201300.1.FR60PR KL15Kudde.0.001.pdfVersion of 3 OCT 2020, 13:19 Sida 1 av 1DD30

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER



Elitserien Riksfinal
RESULTAT

50M Gevär KL15Kudde
Kvalificering

Eskilstuna

SAT 3 OCT 2020, START TID 12:10

Total
Tav
la

St.Nr Namn Klubb
Serie

AnmärkningPlac
1 2 3

292ÅLEMS SFGUSTAV LINDHAGEN31341 97 98 97

291ÅLEMS SFADAM BISKOP31252 93 98 100

291SÖDERTELGE
SKG

HELGA KONOKOTINA30983 98 95 98

291SÖLVESBORGS
SF

ROBIN NILSSON31134 97 99 95

290EDA SGOLIVER THYBERG301105 97 97 96

289MOTALA SGEMMA JOHANSSON30576 98 94 97

288LIMA SKGLISA RENHALL30427 98 94 96

285MÖNSTERÅS SFSAGA BACKENIUS30668 97 93 95

281SÖDERTELGE
SKG

NIKOLA JOVANOVIC308119 93 93 95

279FLUNDRE SFWILLIAM ALMYREN3031310 93 93 93

270ESKILSTUNA SFJONATHAN BRUNSTEDT3021411 91 90 89

266SÖDERTELGE
SKG

NILS YDERSTRÖM3101212 93 84 89

DNSPITEÅ SFELIS ELIASSON307

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 13; Total number of athletes: 13

Protest Date / Time:

Legend 91FA4CDE

DNS Did Not Start

6Q200000IA0310201210.1.FR60PR KL15Kudde.0.001.pdfVersion of 3 OCT 2020, 12:33 Sida 1 av 1DD30

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER



Elitserien Riksfinal
FINAL RESULTAT

50M Gevär KL15Rem

Eskilstuna

SAT 3 OCT 2020, START TID 15:00

TotalSt.Nr Namn Klubb
Serie

AnmärkningPlac
1 2 3

293ÅLEMS SFFRIDA BÖRJESSON4051 96 98 99

Final skott: 144.8

437.8

10.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.0

10.3 10.4 9.9 10.1 10.1

286INGELSTAD SKWILMA SVENSSON4022 96 95 95

Final skott: 140.4

426.4

9.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 8.0 10.0 9.0

10.7 9.7 8.7 9.5 9.8

281ÖREGRUND-GRÄSÖ SKFSAGA PETERSSON4063 96 92 93

Final skott: 141.4

422.4

9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 9.0

9.3 10.0 10.1 9.7 10.3

275BJÖRKSTA USKFAGATHON BERGROTH4014 90 91 94

Final skott: 144.4

419.4

10.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 9.0

9.8 10.2 10.3 10.8 10.3

DNSRAMSELEFORS SFJENNIFER GUSTAFSSON404

Final skott:

DNS

DNSINGELSTAD SKSANNA SVÄRD-PAULSSON403

Final skott:

DNS

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 6; Total number of athletes: 6

Protest Date / Time:

Legend 2A5961C3

DNS Did Not Start

2F200000IA0310201500.1.FR60PR KL15Rem.0.001.pdfVersion of 3 OCT 2020, 15:21 Sida 1 av 1DD30

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER



Elitserien Riksfinal
RESULTAT

50M Gevär KL15Rem
Kvalificering

Eskilstuna

SAT 3 OCT 2020, START TID 14:10

Total
Tav
la

St.Nr Namn Klubb
Serie

AnmärkningPlac
1 2 3

293ÅLEMS SFFRIDA BÖRJESSON40521 96 98 99

286INGELSTAD SKWILMA SVENSSON40242 96 95 95

281ÖREGRUND-GRÄSÖ SKFSAGA PETERSSON40663 96 92 93

275BJÖRKSTA USKFAGATHON BERGROTH40174 90 91 94

DNSRAMSELEFORS SFJENNIFER GUSTAFSSON404

DNSINGELSTAD SKSANNA SVÄRD-PAULSSON403

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 6; Total number of athletes: 6

Protest Date / Time:

Legend 25AE1E23

DNS Did Not Start

2Q200000IA0310201410.1.FR60PR KL15Rem.0.001.pdfVersion of 3 OCT 2020, 14:42 Sida 1 av 1DD30

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER



Elitserien Riksfinal
FINAL RESULTAT
50M Gevär KL17

Eskilstuna

SAT 3 OCT 2020, START TID 10:10

TotalSt.Nr Namn Klubb
Serie

AnmärkningPlac
1 2 3

293ARVIKA SGALEXANDER SKAU5021 98 98 97

Final skott: 149.7

442.7

10.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0

10.4 9.9 10.0 10.0 10.4

293BOLLNÄS SGERIK WESTLING5042 96 98 99

Final skott: 148.0

441.0

9.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 10.0

10.4 9.6 9.5 10.4 10.1

291BOGSTA SGDENNIS AXELSSON5033 97 99 95

Final skott: 147.8

438.8

10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0

10.1 10.4 9.7 10.0 9.6

290NYKÖPINGS SGEMIL ALAKULJU5084 96 97 97

Final skott: 147.2

437.2

10.0 8.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 10.0

10.2 10.1 10.7 10.0 10.2

292SKILLINGMARKS SGTHERESE BRÅTEN5105 98 98 96

Final skott: 144.8

436.8

10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 10.0

10.6 9.5 10.7 9.1 7.9

288 13*MÖNSTERÅS SFEDWIN JEANSSON5056 96 96 96

Final skott: 142.8

430.8

9.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 10.0

10.3 9.5 8.7 9.6 9.7

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 6; Total number of athletes: 13

Protest Date / Time:

Legend 6BE9B37B

4F200000IA0310201010.1.FR60PR KL17.0.001.pdfVersion of 4 OCT 2020, 07:12 Sida 1 av 1DD30

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER



Elitserien Riksfinal
RESULTAT

50M Gevär KL17
Kvalificering

Eskilstuna

SAT 3 OCT 2020, START TID 09:20

Total
Tav
la

St.Nr Namn Klubb
Serie

AnmärkningPlac
1 2 3

293BOLLNÄS SGERIK WESTLING50451 96 98 99

293ARVIKA SGALEXANDER SKAU50222 98 98 97

292SKILLINGMARKS SGTHERESE BRÅTEN51043 98 98 96

291BOGSTA SGDENNIS AXELSSON50364 97 99 95

290NYKÖPINGS SGEMIL ALAKULJU50835 96 97 97

288 13*MÖNSTERÅS SFEDWIN JEANSSON505116 96 96 96

288 8*MÖNSTERÅS SFMOLLY PERSSON50687 96 96 96

288ARVIKA SGMOA NILSSON50198 97 95 96

284SKOGA-EKSHÄRADS
SKF

ANTON LIND511129 96 93 95

280MÖNSTERÅS SFELLA PERSSON5071410 92 92 96

278SÖLVESBORGS SFADAM LINDÉN512711 93 95 90

DNSRAMSELEFORS SFCASPER FREDRIKSSON509

DNSUMEÅ
SKYTTEFÖRENING

HELENA DREYER
PERKIÖMÄKI

513

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 13; Total number of athletes: 13

Protest Date / Time:

Legend DE41C777

DNS Did Not Start

4Q200000IA0310200920.1.FR60PR KL17.0.001.pdfVersion of 3 OCT 2020, 09:46 Sida 1 av 1DD30

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER



Elitserien Riksfinal
FINAL RESULTAT
50M Gevär KL55

Eskilstuna

SAT 3 OCT 2020, START TID 10:10

TotalSt.Nr Namn Klubb
Serie

AnmärkningPlac
1 2 3

291ÅLEMS SFJAN NORDSTRAND7131 98 99 94

Final skott: 144.6

435.6

10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 8.0

8.9 9.4 9.2 10.0 10.1

288MOTALA SGROLAND BERG7072 97 95 96

Final skott: 146.1

434.1

9.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 10.0

10.1 9.8 9.5 9.2 10.5

285SKULTUNA SKFARNE KORSBÄCK7113 92 98 95

Final skott: 143.5

428.5

8.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 9.0

10.4 8.1 10.3 10.4 9.3

284ARVIKA SGHÅKAN NILSSON7024 96 95 93

Final skott: 144.0

428.0

10.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 10.0

9.9 10.0 9.9 10.2 10.0

284MOTALA SGJAN LORIN7085 93 96 95

Final skott: 143.9

427.9

9.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 9.0

9.7 10.5 10.1 9.6 10.0

285ALGUTSRUMS SKFPETER FRANSSON7016 96 96 93

Final skott: 142.5

427.5

10.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 8.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 9.0

10.5 10.0 8.6 9.4 10.0

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 6; Total number of athletes: 13

Protest Date / Time:

Legend 6DDF5BEB

3F200000IA0310201010.1.FR60PR KL55.0.001.pdfVersion of 4 OCT 2020, 07:11 Sida 1 av 1DD30

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER



Elitserien Riksfinal
RESULTAT

50M Gevär KL55
Kvalificering

Eskilstuna

SAT 3 OCT 2020, START TID 08:30

Total
Tav
la

St.Nr Namn Klubb
Serie

AnmärkningPlac
1 2 3

291ÅLEMS SFJAN NORDSTRAND71381 98 99 94

288MOTALA SGROLAND BERG70732 97 95 96

285SKULTUNA SKFARNE KORSBÄCK711103 92 98 95

285ALGUTSRUMS
SKF

PETER FRANSSON70194 96 96 93

284MOTALA SGJAN LORIN70845 93 96 95

284ARVIKA SGHÅKAN NILSSON702116 96 95 93

DNSSKYLLBERGS
SKF

AIMO PEKKALA712

DNSGULLABO SKFBERIT DANIELSSON705

DNSFINSPONGS SGBO DAHLÉN703

DNSGULLABO SKFHÅKAN HERTZMAN706

DNSPITEÅ SFHÅKAN LIDMAN710

DNSPITEÅ SFMATS KÅGSTRÖM709

DNSFINSPONGS SGSÖLVE PIHL704

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 13; Total number of athletes: 13

Protest Date / Time:

Legend 98174779

DNS Did Not Start

3Q200000IA0310200830.1.FR60PR KL55.0.001.pdfVersion of 3 OCT 2020, 08:57 Sida 1 av 1DD30

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER



Elitserien Riksfinal
FINAL RESULTAT

50M Gevär K17

Eskilstuna

SAT 3 OCT 2020, START TID 18:10

TotalSt.Nr Namn Klubb
Serie

AnmärkningPlac
1 2 3

272SKILLINGMARKS SGTHERESE BRÅTEN8061 96 95 81

Final skott: 136.3

408.3

9.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.0

10.1 10.3 3.1 9.5 8.3

271MÖNSTERÅS SFALBIN MÖLLER8012 93 93 85

Final skott: 136.2

407.2

10.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 10.0 7.0 10.0 8.0

9.4 9.5 8.2 8.9 10.2

275NYKÖPINGS SGEMIL ALAKULJU8023 95 86 94

Final skott: 130.3

405.3

9.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 10.0

6.9 7.9 7.5 10.2 7.8

262UPPHÄRADS SGALMA EDVARDSSON8104 92 89 81

Final skott: 136.3

398.3

10.0 9.0 7.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 9.0

7.0 10.0 8.9 8.3 9.1

256ÅLEMS SFFRIDA BÖRJESSON8115 97 86 73

Final skott: 126.9

382.9

10.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 7.0 9.0 5.0 10.0

5.7 8.1 9.1 9.5 9.5

254SKOGA-EKSHÄRADS SKFANTON LIND8076 94 79 81

Final skott: 125.2

379.2

9.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 6.0 10.0 9.0 6.0 9.0

7.7 8.8 7.5 9.0 5.2

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 6; Total number of athletes: 11

Protest Date / Time:

Legend C6DFB319

7F200000IA0310201810.1.FR60PR K17.0.001.pdfVersion of 3 OCT 2020, 18:37 Sida 1 av 1DD30

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER



Elitserien Riksfinal
RESULTAT

50M Gevär K17
Kvalificering

Eskilstuna

SAT 3 OCT 2020, START TID 16:10

Total
Tav
la

St.Nr Namn Klubb
Serie

AnmärkningPlac
1 2 3

275NYKÖPINGS SGEMIL ALAKULJU80221 95 86 94

272SKILLINGMARKS SGTHERESE BRÅTEN80642 96 95 81

271MÖNSTERÅS SFALBIN MÖLLER80133 93 93 85

262UPPHÄRADS SGALMA EDVARDSSON81084 92 89 81

256ÅLEMS SFFRIDA BÖRJESSON81165 97 86 73

254SKOGA-EKSHÄRADS
SKF

ANTON LIND807116 94 79 81

DNSPITEÅ SFANNA GRÖNLUND803

DNSRAMSELEFORS SFBEATRICE ANDERSSON804

DNSRAMSELEFORS SFCASPER FREDRIKSSON805

DNSUMEÅ
SKYTTEFÖRENING

HELENA DREYER
PERKIÖMÄKI

808

DNSUMEÅ
SKYTTEFÖRENING

JACOB NILSSON809

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 11; Total number of athletes: 11

Protest Date / Time:

Legend 69D7DB6F

DNS Did Not Start

7Q200000IA0310201610.1.FR60PR K17.0.001.pdfVersion of 3 OCT 2020, 16:50 Sida 1 av 1DD30

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER



Elitserien Riksfinal
FINAL RESULTAT

50M Gevär KÖvriga

Eskilstuna

SAT 3 OCT 2020, START TID 18:10

TotalSt.Nr Namn Klubb
Serie

AnmärkningPlac
1 2 3

284MARIEFRED-KÄRNBO SFMARTIN SMEDENBORN9051 99 97 88

Final skott: 139.2

423.2

10.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 7.0 10.0

9.9 10.0 9.5 10.2 8.6

274ULTUNA SKFCAROLINE TÖRNVALL9092 97 92 85

Final skott: 146.3

420.3

10.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 10.0

9.8 10.0 9.8 10.0 10.7

271RASBO-VAKSALA SKFWILLIAM GRYDEN9073 95 91 85

Final skott: 144.2

415.2

10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0

8.7 8.5 8.9 9.7 9.4

278ÖSSJÖ SKFANDREAS LINDELL9124 98 94 86

Final skott: 135.9

413.9

9.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 8.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 7.0

9.2 9.7 8.2 9.2 8.6

277VÄSTERÅS FRIVILLIGA SSFFILIP ANDERSSON9105 97 92 88

Final skott: 136.2

413.2

10.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 10.0 9.0 10.0

6.9 9.9 9.8 7.1 8.5

274KALMAR/LÄCKEBY SKMATHILDA HJELM9046 99 89 86

Final skott: 135.2

409.2

8.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0

7.6 8.2 10.1 9.8 9.5

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 6; Total number of athletes: 12

Protest Date / Time:

Legend 94374DEE
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Elitserien Riksfinal
RESULTAT

50M Gevär KÖvriga
Kvalificering

Eskilstuna

SAT 3 OCT 2020, START TID 17:10

Total
Tav
la

St.Nr Namn Klubb
Serie

AnmärkningPlac
1 2 3

284MARIEFRED-KÄRNBO SFMARTIN SMEDENBORN90561 99 97 88

278ÖSSJÖ SKFANDREAS LINDELL912102 98 94 86

277VÄSTERÅS FRIVILLIGA
SSF

FILIP ANDERSSON91033 97 92 88

274KALMAR/LÄCKEBY SKMATHILDA HJELM90454 99 89 86

274ULTUNA SKFCAROLINE TÖRNVALL90925 97 92 85

271RASBO-VAKSALA SKFWILLIAM GRYDEN90746 95 91 85

270GAMLEBY SGMIKAEL ANDERSSON90387 98 89 83

269SKILLINGMARKS SGLARS-ERIK MAGNUSSON908118 97 93 79

266FLUNDRE SFSOFIA ANDERSSON902129 92 91 83

265FINSPONGS SGMICHAEL SVENSSON901910 94 85 86

261VÄSTERÅS FRIVILLIGA
SSF

GUSTAF PETTERSSON9111311 91 85 85

DNSRAMSELEFORS SFMATS ÖSTERLUND906

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 12; Total number of athletes: 12

Protest Date / Time:

Legend 1E5445F9

DNS Did Not Start
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Elitserien Riksfinal
FINAL RESULTAT
50M Gevär KLigg

Eskilstuna

SUN 4 OCT 2020, START TID 09:20

TotalSt.Nr Namn Klubb
Serie

AnmärkningPlac
1 2 3

295ALGUTSRUMS SKFLOUISE ROSELL6011 97 99 99

Final skott: 152.7

447.7

10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0

10.4 10.6 10.6 10.7 10.4

296RASBO-VAKSALA SKFPETER U LARSSON6102 100 98 98

Final skott: 149.4

445.4

10.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.0

10.3 10.8 9.4 10.7 10.2

291ARBOGA SGSOFIE WETTER6023 97 98 96

Final skott: 151.1

442.1

10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.0

10.6 10.3 10.2 10.4 10.6

292KALMAR/LÄCKEBY SKMIKAEL HERMANSSON6054 98 97 97

Final skott: 147.9

439.9

10.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.0

10.0 10.5 10.5 10.4 9.5

292FINSPONGS SGMICHAEL SVENSSON6035 98 98 96

Final skott: 145.5

437.5

10.0 10.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 10.0 9.0 9.0

9.9 9.9 9.8 10.2 9.7

292SKILLINGMARKS SGLARS MAGNUSSON6116 100 96 96

Final skott: 144.5

436.5

10.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 10.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 10.0

9.8 10.2 10.0 10.7 9.8

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 6; Total number of athletes: 12

Protest Date / Time:

Legend AE2DC745

9F200000IA0410200920.1.FR60PR KLigg.0.001.pdfVersion of 4 OCT 2020, 09:39 Sida 1 av 1DD30
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Elitserien Riksfinal
RESULTAT

50M Gevär KLigg
Kvalificering

Eskilstuna

SUN 4 OCT 2020, START TID 08:30

Total
Tav
la

St.Nr Namn Klubb
Serie

AnmärkningPlac
1 2 3

296RASBO-VAKSALA
SKF

PETER U LARSSON61041 100 98 98

295ALGUTSRUMS SKFLOUISE ROSELL60122 97 99 99

292KALMAR/LÄCKEBY
SK

MIKAEL HERMANSSON605103 98 97 97

292FINSPONGS SGMICHAEL SVENSSON60374 98 98 96

292SKILLINGMARKS SGLARS MAGNUSSON611135 100 96 96

291ARBOGA SGSOFIE WETTER60236 97 98 96

291KALMAR/LÄCKEBY
SK

MATHILDA HJELM60657 99 96 96

289MOTALA SGROBIN ANDERSSON609128 96 95 98

288INGELSTAD SKJOHAN OTTOSSON60469 92 100 96

286LIMA SKGMADELENE MATTSSON608810 96 94 96

284KALMAR/LÄCKEBY
SK

JOHNNY KÄLLMAN607911 97 91 96

DNSUPPHÄRADS SGPATRIK JOHANSSON612

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 12; Total number of athletes: 12

Protest Date / Time:

Legend 8F4A649A

DNS Did Not Start
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